
/O INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES- N™Z< - Lexington County, S. C
^"*T^ ^^ -/ *"-' * '

^V* To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

18374

18376

18448

18461

18497

18632—

18704

IRRf l l

19043

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hodge

Ho It on

Hoover

Hoover, Jr.

Holland

Holmes

Hoffman

Hoi ley

Hoover

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

William Roddy

Cayce , SC
Henry Carlos

Gaston, SC

Gregory Allen

Lexington, SC
Bobs Atkinson

Batesburg, SC
Davis Rut ledge

TMUaha"^

William— Anthon -
West Columbia

Rickey Allen

Worth

Charlie Drue

Frederick Emory

West C0lumbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Chasteen

Simmons

Cups t id

Simmons

Elliott

Rolrn^s

Chavis

Seeby

Hoover

•

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Donna Kay Renew

West Columbia, SC
Margie Wilkerson

Gas ton, SC

Sherry Dianne

Lexington, SC
Patricia Gunter

Batesburg, SC
Ellenor Parton

Columbia

Irmn

Lula Mae
Gaston

Peggy Jo

Ga stnn

Wand Kay

Lexington

1

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

24

27

37

31

19

19

31

24
41

31

... 39

3C

20
19

50

38
38

39

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date Liceiue Issued

Month

Apr

Apr
Apr
Apr
May

May
May
May
May

May

Jun-

Ju

Sept.
Oct

JSov
Dec

Day

3

6
C

C

2

4

10

12
22

23

_29

^30
L 2

29

2

j.d
5

year

1978

1978

i.978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

J.978

-W78
5 197

1978

1978

.1.97.8.
1978

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr

May

May

May

May
May

May

JvuL

J

Oct

Nov

Dec
Dec

Day

7

10

7

20

6

15

12

12
28

31

n

7

4

5
5

year

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

1978

1978

1978

197 S
1978

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Thomas Earl V

Lexington County
Rodney W. Moore, N

Gaston, SC
John Couch, Cathol

Lexington County
John Land Johnson,

Lexington, SC
Glen G. Waldrop

Richland

Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Dallas E. Goff
Lexington, S. C.

John Land Johnson,
Lexington, South Cc

REMARKS

iughn,Sr.

3 FOR SC

Lc Deacon, (see licenz

?robate Judge

esLbroad

Probate Judge
rolin
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